ARKEON WALL is designed to perfectly compliment the main ARKEON collection, to ensure specifiers a
complete product portfolio to complete any design project. It features the same minimal dimensions and
aesthetic cleanliness, but it is created specifically as a versatile wall fixture. The numerous sizes and
range flexibility make it perfect to illuminate circulation spaces such as corridors, stairwells and
landings, for any project type including commercial, hospitality, education and health care.
BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
Certifications

LL
FL
O
O
R
Direct emission with frosted diffuser, UGR<22.
Direct emission with frosted diffuser, UGR<22.
Indirect emission with asymmetric lens.
DOUBLE EMISSION
283
ARKEON WALL
IP 40
ARKEON WALL
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
46DR10K4 10W 1090 288
46DR20K4 20W 2180 568
46DR30K4 30W 3270 848
46DR70K4 70W 7630 1978
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
46DR10K3 10W 1014 288
46DR20K3 20W 2027 568
46DR30K3 30W 3041 848
46DR70K3 70W 7096 1978
Cod. 4000K Led lm  Lmm
46DI20K4 20W: 10W+10W 2289 288
46DI40K4 40W: 20W+20W 4578 568
46DI60K4 60W: 30W+30W 6867 848
46DI140K4 140W: 70W+70W 16023 1978
Cod. 3000K Led lm  Lmm
46DI20K3 20W: 10W+10W 2121 288
46DI40K3 40W: 20W+20W 4257 568
46DI60K3 60W: 30W+30W 6386 848
46DI140K3 140W: 70W+70W 14901 1978
284
IN
D
U